## BID TABULATION WELL NO. 8 AND NO.9 TRANSMISSION MAINS VILLAGE OF NORTH AURORA

						PATNICK	PATNICK CONST. INC. CECCHIN P& H, INC. SWAI			SWALLOW CO	SWALLOW CONST. CORP. PERFORMANCE CONST.			KANE CO. EXCAVATING		GERARDI SEWER & WATER		ARCHON CONST. CO., INC		MARTRAM CONST., INC.		A LAMP CONCRETE CONTR.	
						FRANKLI	N PARK, IL	BLOOMINGDALE, IL		DOWNERS GROVE, IL		PLANO, IL		ST. CHARLES, IL		ADDISON, IL		ADDISON, IL		ELGIN, IL		SCHAUMBURG, IL	
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT	COST	Unit Price	Extended Amount		xtended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1	WATERMAIN CONSTRUCTION, 12" DIP CL 52	3,512	LF	\$92.0	\$323,104.0	\$69.00	\$242,328.00	\$62.00 \$21	17,744.00	\$65.00	\$228,280.00	\$70.00	\$245,840.00	\$76.00	\$266,912.00	\$90.00	\$316,080.00	\$78.90	\$277,096.80	\$94.00	\$330,128.00	\$125.00	\$439,000.00
2	WATERMAIN CONSTRUCTION, DIRECTIONALLY DRILLED, 12" DIP CL 52	77	LF	\$150.0	\$11,550.0	\$272.00	\$20,944.00	\$200.00 \$1	15,400.00	\$175.00	\$13,475.00	\$170.00	\$13,090.00	\$300.00	\$23,100.00	\$160.00	\$12,320.00	\$95.85	\$7,380.45	\$267.00	\$20,559.00	\$350.00	\$26,950.00
3	WATERMAIN CONSTRUCTION, 6" DIP CL 52	28	LF	\$70.0	\$1,960.0	\$36.00	\$1,008.00	\$55.00 \$	1,540.00	\$50.00	\$1,400.00	\$50.00	\$1,400.00	\$75.00	\$2,100.00	\$40.00	\$1,120.00	\$85.80	\$2,402.40	\$96.00	\$2,688.00	\$100.00	\$2,800.00
4	POLYETHYLENE ENCASEMENT	3,641	LF	\$1.50	\$5,461.5	\$0.75	\$2,730.75	\$1.00 \$	3,641.00	\$0.50	\$1,820.50	\$1.00	\$3,641.00	\$1.00	\$3,641.00	\$1.00	\$3,641.00	\$0.55	\$2,002.55	\$1.00	\$3,641.00	\$1.00	\$3,641.00
5	FITTINGS BODY CASTING WEIGHT	3,030	LBS	\$3.50	\$10,605.0	\$0.01	\$30.30	\$5.50 \$1	16,665.00	\$0.10	\$303.00	\$6.00	\$18,180.00	\$6.50	\$19,695.00	\$6.00	\$18,180.00	\$8.00	\$24,240.00	\$5.00	\$15,150.00	\$2.00	\$6,060.00
6	REINFORCED P.C. CONCRETE THRUST BLOCK	25	EA	\$150.0	\$3,750.0	\$5.00	\$125.00	\$18.00	\$450.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$67.00	\$1,675.00	\$550.00	\$13,750.00	\$300.00	\$7,500.00
7	RESTRAINED JOINT (ALL DIAMETERS AS NEEDED)	12	EA	\$120.0	\$1,440.0	\$120.00	\$1,440.00	\$118.00 \$	\$1,416.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$130.00	\$1,560.00	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$156.00	\$1,872.00	\$185.00	\$2,220.00	\$450.00	\$5,400.00
8	TRENCH BACKFILL, CA-6	269	CY	\$45.0	\$12,105.0	\$24.00	\$6,456.00	\$40.00 \$1	10,760.00	\$30.00	\$8,070.00	\$35.00	\$9,415.00	\$41.00	\$11,029.00	\$26.00	\$6,994.00	\$40.10	\$10,786.90	\$41.00	\$11,029.00	\$40.00	\$10,760.00
9	NON-PRESSURE CONNECTION/DISCONNECTION TO EXISTING WATERMAIN, 12"	2	EA	\$7,000.0	\$14,000.0	\$3,600.00	\$7,200.00	\$4,000.00	00.000,8	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,345.00	\$8,690.00	\$2,810.00	\$5,620.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
10	RESILIENT-SEATED GATE VALVE, 6"	4	EA	\$1,700.0	\$6,800.0	\$710.00	\$2,840.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$675.00	\$2,700.00	\$915.00	\$3,660.00	\$1,410.00	\$5,640.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
11	RESILIENT-SEATED GATE VALVE, 12"	4	EA	\$4,000.0	\$16,000.0	\$3,100.00	\$12,400.00	\$2,500.00 \$1	10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00	\$2,475.00	\$9,900.00	\$3,010.00	\$12,040.00	\$3,620.00	\$14,480.00	\$6,500.00	\$26,000.00
12	MARKER	4	EA	\$50.0	\$200.0	\$55.00	\$220.00	\$44.00	\$176.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$343.00	\$1,372.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$1,350.00	\$5,400.00
13	LOCATING BOX WITH MARKER	6	EA	\$250.0	\$1,500.0	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$130.00	\$780.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$782.00	\$4,692.00	\$230.00	\$1,380.00	\$2,750.00	\$16,500.00
14	VALVE VAULT WITH FRAME AND LID, 60" DIA.	4	EA	\$3,500.0	\$14,000.0	\$1,425.00	\$5,700.00	\$2,360.00 \$	\$9,440.00	\$1,650.00	\$6,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$9,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,481.00	\$17,924.00	\$3,620.00	\$14,480.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00
15	VALVE BOX	4	EA	\$500.0	\$2,000.0	\$220.00	\$880.00	\$400.00 \$	\$1,600.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$575.00	\$2,300.00	\$508.00	\$2,032.00	\$390.00	\$1,560.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
16	FIRE HYDRANT, 6"	4	EA	\$4,500.0	\$18,000.0	\$3,950.00	\$15,800.00	\$4,500.00 \$1	18,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$16,800.00	\$4,200.00	\$16,800.00	\$3,575.00	\$14,300.00	\$4,373.00	\$17,492.00	\$4,860.00	\$19,440.00	\$6,250.00	\$25,000.00
17	NITRILE GASKET	3	EA	\$100.0	\$300.0	\$1.00	\$3.00	\$27.00	\$81.00	\$40.00	\$120.00	\$30.00	\$90.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$30.00	\$90.00	\$67.00	\$201.00	\$55.00	\$165.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00
18	TOPSOIL FURNISHED AND PLACED, 6"	10,770	SY	\$6.0	\$64,620.0	\$5.00	\$53,850.00	\$4.25 \$4	45,772.50	\$7.00	\$75,390.00	\$2.25	\$24,232.50	\$4.50	\$48,465.00	\$4.00	\$43,080.00	\$6.10	\$65,697.00	\$7.00	\$75,390.00	\$1.00	\$10,770.00
19	SEEDING, CLASS 1 (WITH FERTILIZER)	5,320	SY	\$2.0	\$10,640.0	\$1.50	\$7,980.00	\$2.00 \$1	10,640.00	\$0.50	\$2,660.00	\$2.00	\$10,640.00	\$0.80	\$4,256.00	\$1.25	\$6,650.00	\$1.60	\$8,512.00	\$0.60	\$3,192.00	\$1.00	\$5,320.00
20	SEEDING, CLASS 4B (WITH FERTILIZER)	5,450	SY	\$2.0	\$10,900.0	\$1.50	\$8,175.00	\$1.00	\$5,450.00	\$1.00	\$5,450.00	\$4.00	\$21,800.00	\$1.40	\$7,630.00	\$1.50	\$8,175.00	\$1.95	\$10,627.50	\$0.85	\$4,632.50	\$1.00	\$5,450.00
21	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	10,770	SY	\$3.0	\$32,310.0	\$1.50	\$16,155.00	\$2.00 \$2	21,540.00	\$1.00	\$10,770.00	\$2.00	\$21,540.00	\$1.50	\$16,155.00	\$1.75	\$18,847.50	\$1.60	\$17,232.00	\$1.10	\$11,847.00	\$1.00	\$10,770.00
22	SILT FENCE (PERIMETER EROSION CONTROL BARRIER)	3,471	LF	\$5.0	\$17,355.0	\$2.00	\$6,942.00	\$1.50	5,206.50	\$3.00	\$10,413.00	\$2.00	\$6,942.00	\$2.10	\$7,289.10	\$2.15	\$7,462.65	\$3.90	\$13,536.90	\$3.25	\$11,280.75	\$0.10	\$347.10
23	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	1	LSUM	\$5,000.0	\$5,000.0	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,000.00	6,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,904.30	\$11,904.30	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$70,520.00	\$70,520.00
24	UNCONTAMINATO SOIL CERTIFICATION	1	LSUM	\$6,000.0	\$6,000.0	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,575.00	\$4,575.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
25	MOBILIZATION	1	LSUM	\$20,000.0	\$20,000.0	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$16,904.50	\$16,904.50	\$7,290.00	\$7,290.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$19,733.00	\$19,733.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
26	GRADING AND SHAPING DITCHES	205	LF	\$5.0	\$1,025.0	\$7.00	\$1,435.00	\$10.00	2,050.00	\$12.00	\$2,460.00	\$5.00	\$1,025.00	\$23.00	\$4,715.00	\$12.00	\$2,460.00	\$57.80	\$11,849.00	\$28.00	\$5,740.00	\$10.00	\$2,050.00
27	TREE REMOVAL (6 TO 15 UNITS DIAMETER)	90	UNIT	\$75.0	\$6,750.0	\$25.00	\$2,250.00	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$30.00	\$2,700.00	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00	\$9,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$58.80	\$5,292.00	\$30.00	\$2,700.00	\$25.00	\$2,250.00
28	TREE REMOVAL (OVER 15 UNITS DIAMETER)	30	UNIT	\$120.0	\$3,600.0	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$28.00	\$840.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$175.00	\$5,250.00	\$22.00	\$660.00	\$163.40	\$4,902.00	\$41.00	\$1,230.00	\$30.00	\$900.00
29	HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REMOVE AND REPLACE - TYPE 1	284	SY	\$65.0	\$18,460.0	\$67.00	\$19,028.00	\$00.00	18,460.00	\$41.25	\$11,715.00	\$75.00	\$21,300.00	\$115.50	\$32,802.00	\$58.00	\$16,472.00	\$86.55	\$24,580.20	\$66.00	\$18,744.00	\$50.00	\$14,200.00
	TOTAL			\$639,	435.50	\$452,	270.05	* \$454,952	2.00	\$479,1	76.50	\$488,0	00.00	\$524,6	79.10	* \$549,5	07.15	\$594,0	00.00	\$637,7	786.25	\$788,0	638.10

<sup>\*</sup> Quantity Error \*\* Math Error